PORTWEST

MS105 - Hi-Vis Stretch Contrast Shirt L/S

Collection: Prime Mover 100 % Cotton
Range: High Visibility

Shell Fabric: 98% Cotton, 2% Elastane
Outer Carton: 24

Product information

Day Night stretch shirt constructed with 98% cotton, 2% elastane combined
with segmented tape, this two tone hi-vis shirt is both stylish and practical.
It features double breasted pockets with pen divisions, plastic button
closer.

Prime Mover 100 % Cotton

Moisture is absorbed quickly allowing the wearer to feel cooler, drier and 4l i e W m i

more comfortable.

High Visibility
Portwest's extensive range of high visibility clothing is designed and
constructed to ensure compliance with relevant safety standards.
Innovative and technical, this high visibility range is ideal for those who will
not compromise on style, comfort or performance.

Standards Features

AS/NZS 4602.1:2011 Class D/N
AS 4602.1:2024 Class D/N Level 2

AS/NZS 1906.4 - Flexible breathable segmented reflective tape for increased visibility
AS 4399 (UPF 50 PLUS)

- 2 pockets for secure storage

- Contrast panels for protection against dirt

- Bio motion tape pattern to improve recognition of human shape at
distance

- 50+ UPF rated fabric to block 98% of UV rays
- Heat applied segmented reflective tape for added visibility

- Available in sizes S to 5XL
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PORTWEST

MS105 - Hi-Vis Stretch Contrast Shirt L/S

Test House

Wash care
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Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item
MS1050NRS
MS1050NRM
MS1050NRL
MS1050NRXL
MS1050NRXXL
MS1050NRXXXL
MS1050NR4XL
MS1050NR5XL

Colour

Orange/Navy
Orange/Navy
Orange/Navy
Orange/Navy
Orange/Navy
Orange/Navy
Orange/Navy

Orange/Navy

Weight(Kg)
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990

Cubic(m?)
0.0554
0.0554
0.0554
0.0554
0.0554
0.0554
0.0554
0.0554

EAN13

5036108390373
5036108390366
5036108390359
5036108390380
5036108390397
5036108390403
5036108390335
5036108390342

GTIN/DUN14

15036108875051
15036108875044
15036108875037
15036108875068
15036108875075
15036108875082
15036108875013
15036108875020
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