

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET

MS105 - Hi-Vis Stretch Contrast Shirt L/S

Collection: Prime Mover 100 % Cotton

Range: High Visibility

Shell Fabric: 98% Cotton, 2% Elastane

Outer Carton: 24

Product information

Day Night stretch shirt constructed with 98% cotton, 2% elastane combined with segmented tape, this two tone hi-vis shirt is both stylish and practical. It features double breasted pockets with pen divisions, plastic button closer.

Prime Mover 100 % Cotton

Moisture is absorbed quickly allowing the wearer to feel cooler, drier and more comfortable.

High Visibility

Portwest's extensive range of high visibility clothing is designed and constructed to ensure compliance with relevant safety standards. Innovative and technical, this high visibility range is ideal for those who will not compromise on style, comfort or performance.

Standards

AS/NZS 4602.1:2011 Class D/N AS 4602.1:2024 Class D/N Level 2 AS/NZS 1906.4 AS 4399 (UPF 50 PLUS)



Features

- 2 pockets for secure storage
- Flexible breathable segmented reflective tape for increased visibility
- Contrast panels for protection against dirt
- Bio motion tape pattern to improve recognition of human shape at distance
- 50+ UPF rated fabric to block 98% of UV rays
- Heat applied segmented reflective tape for added visibility
- Available in sizes S to 5XL



PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET

MS105 - Hi-Vis Stretch Contrast Shirt L/S

Test House

Wash care



Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item	Colour	Len	Wid	Hgt	Weight(Kg)	Cubic(m³)	EAN13	GTIN/DUN14
MS105ONRS	Orange/Navy	55.0	36.0	28.0	0.9990	0.0554	5036108390373	15036108875051
MS105ONRM	Orange/Navy	55.0	36.0	28.0	0.9990	0.0554	5036108390366	15036108875044
MS105ONRL	Orange/Navy	55.0	36.0	28.0	0.9990	0.0554	5036108390359	15036108875037
MS105ONRXL	Orange/Navy	55.0	36.0	28.0	0.9990	0.0554	5036108390380	15036108875068
MS105ONRXXL	Orange/Navy	55.0	36.0	28.0	0.9990	0.0554	5036108390397	15036108875075
MS105ONRXXXL	Orange/Navy	55.0	36.0	28.0	0.9990	0.0554	5036108390403	15036108875082
MS105ONR4XL	Orange/Navy	55.0	36.0	28.0	0.9990	0.0554	5036108390335	15036108875013
MS105ONR5XL	Orange/Navy	55.0	36.0	28.0	0.9990	0.0554	5036108390342	15036108875020